Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 39516 (THIRTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTEEN
RUPEES)

18356 (EIGHTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY
SIX RUPEES)

85014 (EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND FOURTEEN RUPEES )

New Equipment for Laboratories 54482 (FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY
TWO RUPEES)

473891 (FOUR LAKH SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED NINTY ONE RUPEES)

584571 (FIVE LAKH EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE RUPEES)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

[...]

23655756 (TWO CRORE SIXTY FIVE LAKH THIRTEEN
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY RUPEES)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

506508 (FIVE LAKH SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHT
RUPEES)

853495 (EIGHT LAKH FIFTY THREE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED NINTY FIVE RUPEES)

1170474 (ELEVEN LAKH SEVENTY THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR RUPEES)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Not available

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for